
BASEBALL Head Varsity Mike Oliva coacholiva2@gmail.com
Asst. Varsity Mike Mordeci mike.mordeci@gmail.com
JV Mike Santini santinim@pearlriver.org
Modified Mike Herskowitz herskowitzm@pearlriver.org
Volunteer Chris Flood floodc631@gmail.com

GOLF  BOYS Head Varsity Doug D'Agostino dagostinod@pearlriver.org

GOLF GIRLS Head Varsity Eileen McCaffrey mccaffreye@pearlriver.org

BOYS LACROSSE Head Varsity Larry Ayers ljpa229@gmail.com
Asst. Varsity Matthew Sullivan mmsullivan235@gmail.com
Volunteer Sean O"Connor sjoyanks@yahoo.com
Volunteer Casey Gillule metsrule1597@yahoo.com
JV Peter Walls pwalls99@hotmail.com
Modified Dave Toomey davidktoomey@verizon.net

GIRLS LACROSSE Head Varsity Johannah Mitchell jmitchel09@stac.edu
Asst. Varsity Kimberly DeLorenzo kimberlydelorenzo@gmail.com
JV Margaret Burhmeister margaretbuhrmeister@aol.com
Modified Diana Gillule gilluled@pearlriver.org

SOFTBALL Head Varsity Chris Woolgar woolgarc@pearlriver.org
Asst. Varsity Danielle Ritter ritterd@pearlriver.org
Volunteer Samantha Alicandri samalicandri@gmail.com
JV Deirdre Cokeley ddcokeley@gmail.com
Modified Rick Alicandri alicandririck@gmail.com

BOYS TENNIS Head Varsity Ken Driscoll driscollk@pearlriver.org
JV Donna Stallone gumby62359@aol.com
Modified Kiffy Jacaruso kiffy@optonline.net

BOYS OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD Head Varsity Gilby Hawkins hawkinsg@pearlriver.org
Asst. Varsity Mike Kiernan kiernanm@pearlriver.org
Asst. Varsity Sal Arena arenas536@gmail.com
Modified Jeff Michael michaelj@pearlriver.org

GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD Head Varsity Shannon Flood floods@pearlriver.org
Asst. Varsity Clare Halligan halliganc@pearlriver.org
Asst. Varsity Sal Arena arenas536@gmail.com
Modified Jeff Michael michaelj@pearlriver.org
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